

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19234/2011

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RADHA INDUSTRIES Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
with
SLP(C) Nos.19242,19245,19247,19248,19249,19289,19293,19329,
19331,19336,19347,19350,19433,19435 and 19436/2011
(with office report)

Date: 09/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners is present. He
is granted finally fifteen days' time to pay/furnish process
fee and spare copies.

If it is not paid/furnished, list before the Hon'ble
Judge in Chambers for further directions.

If it is paid/furnished, office to process the
matter for issuing notice.

List again on 2.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR