

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19234/2011

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RADHA INDUSTRIES Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
WITH

- SLP(C) NO.19242/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19245/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19247/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19248/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19249/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19289/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19293/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19329/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19331/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19336/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19347/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19350/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19433/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19435/2011
- SLP(C) NO.19436/2011

Date: 01/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps to comply
with the order dated 15.12.2011, on or before 14.3.2012.

If steps are not taken before 14.3.2012, list before
the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj