

â

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 3013/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2010 in CMWP No.917/2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GARG RICE MILL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3154 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3717 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3742 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3778 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3887 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3897 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3955 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4476 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4550 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4642 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4643 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4868 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4892 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4938 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5901 of 2013

(With I.A.No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

Date: 10/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

